IMPORTANT DATES

JANUARY
— K
14-15
- -
19
21

. -

FEBRUARY
1
- -
12
-
16
MARCH

8-12
15

16-17
18
19

13
13
22
23
26

31

H || E
=< H

-
c
2
m

B A W W W NN

No School-Winter Break

No School - Elementary Planning

No School-Martin Luther King Jr. Day
In-person Learning Begins

First Half of Trimester Two Ends (2.1)

No School - Teacher Preparation

In-person Learning Begins

No School

No School - Secondary Planning
No School - Presidents Day

Hybrid Learning Begins

Hybrid Learning Begins

End of Trimester Two

No School - Spring Break

No School - Teacher Workshop
No School - Secondary Planning
In-person Learning Begins

In-person Learning Day

No School - Employee Holiday

ACT Testing Day

Flex Day

First Half of Trimester Three Ends (3.1)
No School - Teacher Preparation

No School - Professional Development

No School - Memorial Day

Last Day of School

Last Day of School

PHS In-person

WHS and ERHS Flex Day
Middle Schools In-Person
Last Day of School

Last Day of School

K-12
K-5
K-12
K-2
6-12
K-12

3-5

K-12

6-12

K-12
6-8,11-12

9-10
K-12
K-12
K-12
6-12
6-12
K-12

K-12

11

9-10, 12
6-12
K-12
K-12

K-12

K-5,12
VLA K-5, 12
9-11

9-11

6-8

6-11

VLA 6-11

AUGUST 2020
S M T
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31
NOVEMBER 2020
S M T
Y
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30
FEBRUARY 2021
S M T
1 2
7
14 I! 16
21 22 23
28
MAY 2021
S M T
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
5

12
19
26

w
4

11
18
25

12
19
26

13
20
27

T
5
12
19
26

11
18
25

13
20
27

First or Last Day of School

. No School for Students (K-12)

14
21
28

F
6
13
20
27

12
19
26

14
21
28

15
22
29

14
21
28

13
20
27

15
22
29

SEPTEMBER 2020
S M T w T F
1 2
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30

DECEMBER 2020
S M T W T F

S M T w T F

14 ekl 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26

JUNE 2021
S M T w T

13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30

12
19
26

13
20
27

12
19
26

Important Date

In-person Learning Day (K-12)

SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
2020-21 FAMILY CALENDAR

OCTOBER 2020
s M T
4 s |8
11 12 13
18 |lﬂi| 20
25 26 27
JANUARY 2021
s M T
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 |lHi| 19
24 25 26
31

APRIL 2021

s M T
4 5 6
11 12 |13
18 19 20
25 lE:Il 27
JULY 2021

s M T
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
5 26 27

14
21
28

13
20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28

15
22

15
22
29

Revised: April 16, 2021

16
23
30

10
17
24
31

16
23
30

10
17
24

10
17
24
31



