	IMPORTANT DATES	
IANUARY		
1	No School-Winter Break	K-12
14-15	No School - Elementary Planning	K-5
18	No School-Martin Luther King Jr. Day	K-12
19	In-person Learning Begins	K-2
21	First Half of Trimester Two Ends (2.1)	6-12
22	No School - Teacher Preparation	K-12
FEBRUARY		
1	In-person Learning Begins	3-5
8-9	No School	K-12
12	No School - Secondary Planning	6-12
15	No School - Presidents Day	K-12
16	Hybrid Learning Begins	6-8, 11-12
ИARCH		
1	Hybrid Learning Begins	9-10
5	End of Trimester Two	K-12
8-12	No School - Spring Break	K-12
15	No School - Teacher Workshop	K-12
16-17	No School - Secondary Planning	6-12
18	In-person Learning Begins	6-12
19	In-person Learning Day	K-12
APRIL		
2	No School - Employee Holiday	K-12
13	ACT Testing Day	11
13	Flex Day	9-10, 12
22	First Half of Trimester Three Ends (3.1)	6-12
23	No School - Teacher Preparation	K-12
26	No School - Professional Development	K-12
MAY		
31	No School - Memorial Day	K-12
IUNE		
2	Last Day of School	K-5, 12
2	Last Day of School	VLA K-5, 12
3	PHS In-person	9-11
3	WHS and ERHS Flex Day	9-11
3-4	Middle Schools In-Person	6-8
4	Last Day of School	6-11
<del> </del> 4	Last Day of School	VLA 6-11

## SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOLS 2020-21 FAMILY CALENDAR



First or Last Day of School

No School for Students (K-12)



AUGUST 2020					SEPTEMBER 2020							OCTOBER 2020								
S	М	Т	w	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1			1	2	3	4	5					1	2	3
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30				25	26	27	28	29	30	31
30	31																			
NOV	/EMBE	R 2020	)				DEC	EMBE	R 2020	)				JANI	JARY 2	021				
S	М	т	w	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	T	F	S	S	М	Т	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			1	2	3	4	5						1	2
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
29	30						27	28	29	30	31			24	25	26	27	28	29	30
														31						
FEBI	RUARY	2021					MA	RCH 20	021					APR	IL 2021					
FEBI S	RUARY M	2021 T	w	т	F	S	MAI S	RCH 20 M	021 T	w	т	F	S	APR S	IL 2021 M	т	w	т	F	s
			<b>W</b>	T 4	<b>F</b> 5	<b>S</b>				<b>W</b> 3	<b>T</b> 4	F 5	<b>S</b> 6				w	T 1	F 2	<b>s</b> 3
	М	Т						М	Т								<b>w</b>			
s	M 1	T 2	3	4	5	6	S	M 1	T 2	3	4	5	6	S	M	т		1	2	3
<b>S</b>	M 1 8	T 2	3 10	4 11	5 <b>12</b>	6 13	<b>S</b> 7	M 1 8	T 2 9	3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13	<b>S</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>T</b> 6	7	1 8	<b>2</b> 9	3 10
<b>S</b> 7 14	M 1 8 15	T 2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 <b>12</b> 19	6 13 20	<b>S</b> 7 14	M 1 8 15	T 2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	\$ 4 11	<b>M</b> 5 12	6 13	7 14	1 8 15	<b>2</b> 9 16	3 10 17
7 14 21	M 1 8 15	T 2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 <b>12</b> 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	M 1 8 15	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	\$ 4 11 18	<b>M</b> 5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 <b>22</b>	9 16 23	3 10 17
7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15	T 2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 <b>12</b> 19	6 13 20	7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	\$ 4 11 18 25	<b>M</b> 5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 <b>22</b>	9 16 23	3 10 17
7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15 22	T 2 9 16	3 10 17	4 11 18	5 <b>12</b> 19	6 13 20	7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15 22 29	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	\$ 4 11 18 25	M 5 12 19 26	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 <b>22</b>	9 16 23	3 10 17
7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15 22	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15 22 29	T 2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	\$ 4 11 18 25	M 5 12 19 26	7 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 <b>22</b> 29	9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24
7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15 22	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	M 1 8 15 22 29	T 2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	\$ 4 11 18 25	M 5 12 19 26	7 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 <b>22</b> 29	9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24
7 14 21 28 MAY S	M 1 8 15 22 7 2021 M	T 2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 1	7 14 21 28 JUNE S	M 1 8 15 22 29	T 2 9 16 23 30 T 1	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25 T	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 5	4 11 18 25 JULY S	M 5 12 19 26 2021 M	T 6 13 20 27 T	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29 T 1	9 16 23 30 F 2	3 10 17 24 <b>S</b> 3
\$ 7 14 21 28  MAY \$ 2	M 1 8 15 22 (2021 M 3	T 2 9 16 23 T 4	3 10 17 24 <b>W</b> 5	4 11 18 25 <b>T</b>	5 12 19 26 <b>F</b>	6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 1 8	7 14 21 28 JUNE S	M 1 8 15 22 29 2021 M 7	T 2 9 16 23 30 T 1 8	3 10 17 24 31 W	4 11 18 25 T 3 10	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 5 12	3 4 11 18 25 JULY S	M 5 12 19 26 2021 M 5	T 6 13 20 27 T 6	7 14 21 28 <b>W</b>	1 8 15 <b>22</b> 29 <b>T</b> 1 8	2 9 16 23 30 <b>F</b> 2	3 10 17 24 <b>S</b> 3 10
\$ 7 14 21 28 MAY \$ 5 2 9	M 1 8 15 22 7 2021 M 3 10	T 2 9 16 23 T 4 11	3 10 17 24 <b>W</b> 5 12	4 11 18 25 <b>T</b> 6 13	5 12 19 26 <b>F</b> 7 14	6 13 20 27 <b>s</b> 1 8 15	7 14 21 28 JUNE S	M 1 8 15 22 29 2021 M 7 14	T 2 9 16 23 30 T 1 8 15	3 10 17 24 31 W	4 11 18 25 T 3 10 17	5 12 19 26 F 4 11 18	6 13 20 27 <b>S</b> 5 12 19	S  4 11 18 25  JULY S  4 11	M 5 12 19 26 2021 M 5 12	T 6 13 20 27 T 6 13	7 14 21 28 <b>W</b> 7 14	1 8 15 22 29 T 1 8 15	2 9 16 23 30 F 2 9 16	3 10 17 24 <b>S</b> 3 10 17